© Danfoss | DCS (sb) | 2020.08 AI243586443728en-000901| 1
Servo-operated 2/2-way solenoid valves
Type EV220B 65 - EV220B 100
Data sheet
EV220B 65 - EV220B 100 is a 2/2-way solenoid
valve program for use in robust industrial
applications, demanding high flow rates.
The valve is designed with cast iron valve

Manuel override kit,
hand operated
Connection Type Code number
2 1/2 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 65 027N3065
3 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 80 027N3080
4 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 100 027N3100
Seal material Description Code number
EPDM
Manuel override kit. used for manuel overrride in event of power failure.]
Note: Valve height is increased by 16 mm 032U7390
Accessories:
Cable plug
Application Code number
GDM 2011 (grey) cable plug according to DIN 43650-A PG11  042N0156
Coil Type Power consumption Enclosure Features
BB, clip on
10 W AC
 18 W DC
IP00
with spade connector
IP20 with protective cap,
IP65 with cable plug
BE, clip on
10 W AC
18 W DC
IP67 With terminal box
BG, clip-on
12 W AC
20 W DC
IP67 With terminal box
© Danfoss | DCS (sb) | 2020.08
5° MAX 5° MAX 5° MAX 5° MAX
10
0
70
H
1
H
2
D
L1
L
min. L2min. L2
d
*Avoid closing problems caused by turbulent flow it is required to have a straight tube on both sides of the
valve.
** Required to keep same tube size for entire application, same or bigger inside diameter as valve orifice
65 / 80 / 100 mm
Data sheet | Solenoid valves, type EV220B 65 - EV220B 100
AI243586443728en-000901| 5